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Crew

Andy Elliott/ Graham Wilcox
Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Charlie Gabb/ Jemma Gabb
Shaun Doughty/ Donna Harper
Chris Platt/ Mick Robinson

Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Douggie Hall/ Shellie Hall

Tim Pearcey/ Jeremey Thomas
lan Jemison/ Dean Kellet
Grahame Smith/ Geoff Watson
Kevin Monaghan/ Mick Davison
Clive Smith/ Niel Carman

Paul turton/ Mick Gibbins

Steve Wilson/ Paul Howarth

Chris Greenall/ Katrina Greenall
Adrian Atkinson/ Dave Ball

Jim Macdiarmid/ Bob Milloy
Duncan Taylor/ Stephen Graveson
Mark Thompson/ Simon Hudspeth
John Coates/ William Thomas
Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn

Dale Thomas/ Wayne Thomas
Richard Rostern/ Eric Wilrockson
Clifford Moorfoot/ Graham Lonsdale
Andrew Wilkinson/ Steve Wilkinson
Malcolm Burns/ Calum Lawson
Mark Gosling/ Paul Nicolson
Chris Myers/ lan Bell

Nicola Harper/ Grahame Harper
Stephen Oade/ Peter Fairclough
Bob Hammond/ Andy Welbourne
Grahame Steggles/ Emma Bain
Anne Lawson/ Darrel Lawson
David Twilton/ Richard Vincent
John Jackson/ Michael Barnes
Frank Clough/ Suzanne Barker
Mark Ridgewell/ Paul Bell
S.F.Drabble/ R. Cunningham
Chris Goward/ Daz Parker

Paul Dunn/ Simon Crossley

Mike Collins / Julian Pacey

Scott Bainbridge/ Keith Hall

John French/ Paul Rushton

Tony Conway/ Jim Dixon

Ken Brown/ Alan Brown

Ken Skidmore/ Helen Skidmore

There are 46 entries, and 45 starters

Car

MG Metro 6R4
MG Metro 6R4
Ford Sierra
Vauxhall Astra RWD T
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort
Davrian Mk 8
Vauxhall Chevette
Rover Mini Cooper
Peugeot 309

Ford Escort
Triumph TR8
Vauxhall Chevette
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Sierra
Westfield SEI
Toyota Supra
Peugeot 205 GTI
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Galant VR
Opel Manta 400
Opel Manta

Ford Escort

Ford RS2000
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Sapphirre
Skoda Favorit
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Austin Mini

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Rover Mini

Ford Fiesta

Fiat Uno

Ford Escort
Datsun 240Z

Ford Escort

Ford Sierra XR4
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Sierra
Mitsubishi Lancer

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Final

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
0 4
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Entry List
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Entries shown like this are non-starters
These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have not yet started

1

7
47
15
17
10
21
13
23

43
24
29

8
46
20
28
14
19
36
33
16
27
31
32
26
12
41
18
37
38

4
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Andy Elliott/ Graham Wilcox
Douggie Hall/ Shellie Hall

Ken Skidmore/ Helen Skidmore
Steve Wilson/ Paul Howarth
Adrian Atkinson/ Dave Ball

lan Jemison/ Dean Kellet

John Coates/ William Thomas
Clive Smith/ Niel Carman

Dale Thomas/ Wayne Thomas
Charlie Gabb/ Jemma Gabb
Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Scott Bainbridge/ Keith Hall
Richard Rostern/ Eric Wilrockson
Chris Myers/ lan Bell

Tim Pearcey/ Jeremey Thomas
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown

Mark Thompson/ Simon Hudspeth
Mark Gosling/ Paul Nicolson

Paul turton/ Mick Gibbins

Duncan Taylor/ Stephen Graveson
John Jackson/ Michael Barnes
Grahame Steggles/ Emma Bain
Chris Greenall/ Katrina Greenall
Malcolm Burns/ Calum Lawson
Stephen Oade/ Peter Fairclough
Bob Hammond/ Andy Welbourne
Andrew Wilkinson/ Steve Wilkinson
Kevin Monaghan/ Mick Davison
Paul Dunn/ Simon Crossley

Jim Macdiarmid/ Bob Milloy

Frank Clough/ Suzanne Barker
Mark Ridgewell/ Paul Bell

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

8:43
9:11
9:05
9:29
9:12
9:18
9:23
9:22
9:42
9:38
9:31
9:55
9:42
9:32
9:48
9:59
10:01
10:53
9:52
9:58
11:30
9:46
10:16
10:18
10:13
10:34
11:09
11:41
10:49
13:28
11:46
10:48

Individual Times

8:20
8:59
8:53
8:54
9:07
9:00
9:01
9:07
9:19
9:16
9:24
9:27
9:18
9:54
9:27
9:13
9:29
9:49
9:35
9:49
9:29
10:09
9:50
9:54
10:01
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:29
10:05
11:23
11:37

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

8:57
9:18
9:16
9:10
9:17
9:33
9:24
9:45
9:46
9:39
9:47
9:52
9:41
9:55
9:47
9:35
9:51
10:11
10:04
10:59
10:08
10:08
10:30
10:45
10:34
10:45
10:58
10:55
11:03
11:11
11:47
11:08

9:04
9:05
9:07
9:03
9:19
9:19
9:23
9:28
9:27
9:38
9:41
9:24
9:39
9:39
9:31
9:32
9:44
9:59
10:01
9:42
9:56
10:06
10:13
10:07
10:33
10:50
10:36
10:32
10:53
10:48
11:40
11:45

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

3:00
3:03
3:02
2:57
3:03
3:07
3:06
3:12
3111
3:07
3:13
3:09
3:14
3:14
3:08
3:07
3:15
3:16
3:22
3:15
3:19
3:23
3:25
3:24
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:34
3:33
3:38
3:50
3:37

Y - York Motor Club

in Position Order

6

9:25
9:23
9:32
9:24
9:40
9:29
9:53
9:52
9:49
9:54
10:01
9:43
10:02
9:52
9:46
10:15
10:06
10:12
10:41
10:01
10:47
10:56
10:52
11:20
10:44
11:03
10:43
11:14
11:18
11:04
12:04
15:00

7 Penalty

10:38
9:41
9:51

10:01

10:17

10:25

10:07

10:16

10:21

10:32

10:11

10:28

10:33

10:07

11:09

11:05

10:44

10:20

11:37

11:54

10:29

11:40

11:24

11:.01

11:16

11:13

11:19

11:35

12:20

11:42

12:30

11:48

to SF 7

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

58:07

58:40

58:46

58:58

59:55
1:00:11
1:00:17
1:01:02
1:01:35
1:01:44
1:01:48
1:01:58
1:02:09
1:02:13
1:02:36
1:02:46
1:03:10
1:04:40
1:05:12
1:05:38
1:05:38
1:06:08
1:06:30
1:06:49
1:06:51
1:08:14
1:08:35
1:09:54
1:10:25
1:11:56
1:15:00
1:15:43
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Elvington Stages Rally 2000
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order to SF 7

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 4 Andy Elliott/ Graham Wilcox 8:43 8:20 8:57 9:04 3:.00 9:25 10:38 58:07 1 1
2 4 Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter 8:34 8:12 Blown Engine
3 3 Charlie Gabb/ Jemma Gabb 9:38 9:16 9:39 9:38 3:07 9:54 10:32 1:01:44 2 10
4 4 Shaun Doughty/ Donna Harper 9:25 9:26 9:41 Retired
5 3 Chris Platt/ Mick Robinson 9:25 9:10 Retired
6 3 Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop 9:31 9:24 9:47 9:41 3:13 10:01 10:11 1:01:48 3 11
7 4 Douggie Hall/ Shellie Hall 9:11 859 9:18 9:05 3:03 9:23 941 58:40 2 2
8 3 Tim Pearcey/ Jeremey Thomas 9:48 9:27 9:47 9:31 3:.08 9:46 11:09 1:02:36 5 15
10 4 lan Jemison/ Dean Kellet 9:18 9:00 9:33 9:19 3:07 9:29 10:25 1:00:11 6 6
11 3 Grahame Smith/ Geoff Watson 15.00 9:33 Retired
12 3 Kevin Monaghan/ Mick Davison 11:41 10:23 10:55 10:32 3:34 11:14 11:35 1:09:54 13 28
13 3 Clive Smith/ Niel Carman 9:22 9:07 9:45 9:28 312 9:52 10:16 1:01:02 1 8
14 4 Paul turton/ Mick Gibbins 9:52 9:35 10:04 10:01 3:22 10:41 11:37 1:.05:122 11 19
15 4 Steve Wilson/ Paul Howarth 9:29 854 9:10 9:03 2:57 9:24 10:.01 58:58 4 4
16 1 Chris Greenall/ Katrina Greenall 10:16 9:50 10:30 10:13 3:25 10:52 11:24 1:06:30 1 23
17 4 Adrian Atkinson/ Dave Ball 9:12 9:07 9:17 9:19 3:.03 9:40 10:17 59:55 5 5
18 2 Jim Macdiarmid/ Bob Milloy 13:28 10:05 11:11 10:48 3:38 11:04 11:42 1:11:56 1 30
19 4 Duncan Taylor/ Stephen Graveson 9:58 9:49 10:59 9:42 3:15 10:01 11:54 1:.05:38 12 20
20 3 Mark Thompson/ Simon Hudspeth  10:01 9:29 9:51 9:44 3:15 10:06 10:44 1:03:10 7 17
21 4 John Coates/ William Thomas 9:23 9:01 9:24 9:23 3:.06 9:53 10:07 1:00:17 7 7
22 4 Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn 9:58 Engine Blown
23 4 Dale Thomas/ Wayne Thomas 9:42 9:19 9:46 9:27 3111 9:49 10:21 1:01:35 8 9
24 4 Richard Rostern/ Eric Wilrockson 9:42 9:18 9:41 9:39 3:14 10:02 10:33 1:02:09 9 13
25 3 Clifford Moorfoot/ Graham Lonsdale 10:19 Mechanical Failure
26 3 Andrew Wilkinson/ Steve Wilkinson 11:09 10:19 10:58 10:36 3:31 10:43 11:19 1.08:35 12 27
27 3 Malcolm Burns/ Calum Lawson 10:18 9:54 10:45 10:07 3:24 11:20 11:01 1:06:49 11 24
28 3 Mark Gosling/ Paul Nicolson 10:53 9:49 10:11 9:59 3:16 10:12 10:20 1:04:40 8 18
29 4 Chris Myers/ lan Bell 9:32 9:54 9:55 9:39 3:14 9:52 10:07 1:.02:13 10 14
30 1 Nicola Harper/ Grahame Harper 11:08 15:00 Retired
31 1 Stephen Oade/ Peter Fairclough 10:13 10:01 10:34 10:33 3:30 10:44 11:16 1:.06:51 2 25
32 1 Bob Hammond/ Andy Welbourne 10:34 10:18 10:45 10:50 3:31 11:03 11:13 1.08:14 3 26
33 3 Grahame Steggles/ Emma Bain 9:46 10:09 10:08 10:06 3:23 10:56 11:40 1:06:08 10 22
34 3 Anne Lawson/ Darrel Lawson 10:28 9:54 10:26 Retired
35 2 David Twilton/ Richard Vincent 10:25 Rear Wheel Fell Off
36 3 John Jackson/ Michael Barnes 11:30 9:29 10:08 9:56 3:19 10:47 10:29 1:05:38 9 21
37 1 Frank Clough/ Suzanne Barker 11:46 11:23 11:47 11:40 3:50 12:04 12:30 1:15:00 4 31
38 1 Mark Ridgewell/ Paul Bell 10:48 11:37 11:08 11:45 3:37 15:00 11:48 1:15:43 5 32
39 1 S.F.Drabble/ R. Cunningham 11:37 15:00 12:15 11:16 3:47 13:21 Retired
40 1 Chris Goward/ Daz Parker 15:00 11:16 11:38 11:09 3:42 Rolled
41 3 Paul Dunn/ Simon Crossley 10:49 10:29 11:03 10:53 3:33 11:18 12:20 1:10:25 14 29
42 4 Mike Collins / Julian Pacey 11:34 10:31 10:40 10:28 3:40 11:29 Engine trouble
43 3 Scott Bainbridge/ Keith Hall 9:55 9:27 9:52 9:24 3:.09 9:43 10:28 1:01:58 4 12
44 4 John French/ Paul Rushton 10:14 11:28 10:31 3:28 11:02 12:39 Retired
45 4 Tony Conway/ Jim Dixon Non Starter
46 3 Ken Brown/ Alan Brown 9:59 9:13 9:35 9:32 3:07 10:15 11:05 1:02:46 6 16
47 4 Ken Skidmore/ Helen Skidmore 9:05 853 9:16 9:07 3:02 9:32 951 58:46 3 3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
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These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class 1

16
31
32
37
38

L

Class 2

18

2

Class 3

13

43

8
46
20
28
36
33
27
26
12
41

W W W W wWw w w w w w w w w w

Class 4

1

7
47
15
17
10
21
23
24
29
14
19

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Crew

Chris Greenall/ Katrina Greenall
Stephen Oade/ Peter Fairclough
Bob Hammond/ Andy Welbourne
Frank Clough/ Suzanne Barker
Mark Ridgewell/ Paul Bell

Jim Macdiarmid/ Bob Milloy

Clive Smith/ Niel Carman

Charlie Gabb/ Jemma Gabb

Steve Adamson/ Marcus Blenkinsop
Scott Bainbridge/ Keith Hall

Tim Pearcey/ Jeremey Thomas
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown

Mark Thompson/ Simon Hudspeth
Mark Gosling/ Paul Nicolson

John Jackson/ Michael Barnes
Grahame Steggles/ Emma Bain
Malcolm Burns/ Calum Lawson
Andrew Wilkinson/ Steve Wilkinson
Kevin Monaghan/ Mick Davison
Paul Dunn/ Simon Crossley

Andy Elliott/ Graham Wilcox
Douggie Hall/ Shellie Hall

Ken Skidmore/ Helen Skidmore
Steve Wilson/ Paul Howarth
Adrian Atkinson/ Dave Ball

lan Jemison/ Dean Kellet

John Coates/ William Thomas
Dale Thomas/ Wayne Thomas
Richard Rostern/ Eric Wilrockson
Chris Myers/ lan Bell

Paul turton/ Mick Gibbins

Duncan Taylor/ Stephen Graveson

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Final

10:16
10:13
10:34
11:46
10:48

13:28

9:22
9:38
9:31
9:55
9:48
9:59
10:01
10:53
11:30
9:46
10:18
11:09
11:41
10:49

8:43
9:11
9:05
9:29
9:12
9:18
9:23
9:42
9:42
9:32
9:52
9:58

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Individual Times

9:50
10:01
10:18
11:23
11:37

10:05

9:07
9:16
9:24
9:27
9:27
9:13
9:29
9:49
9:29
10:09
9:54
10:19
10:23
10:29

8:20
8:59
8:53
8:54
9:07
9:00
9:01
9:19
9:18
9:54
9:35
9:49

10:30
10:34
10:45
11:47
11:08

11:11

9:45
9:39
9:47
9:52
9:47
9:35
9:51
10:11
10:08
10:08
10:45
10:58
10:55
11:03

8:57
9:18
9:16
9:10
9:17
9:33
9:24
9:46
9:41
9:55
10:04
10:59

10:13
10:33
10:50
11:40
11:45

10:48

9:28
9:38
9:41
9:24
9:31
9:32
9:44
9:59
9:56
10:06
10:07
10:36
10:32
10:53

9:04
9:05
9:07
9:03
9:19
9:19
9:23
9:27
9:39
9:39
10:01
9:42

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

3:25
3:30
3:31
3:50
3:37

3:38

3:12
3:07
3:13
3:09
3:08
3:07
3:15
3:16
3:19
3:23
3:24
3:31
3:34
3:33

3:00
3:03
3:02
2:57
3:03
3:07
3:06
3:11
3:14
3:14
3:22
3:15

Y - York Motor Club

6

10:52
10:44
11:03
12:04
15:00

11:04

9:52

9:54
10:01

9:43

9:46
10:15
10:06
10:12
10:47
10:56
11:20
10:43
11:14
11:18

9:25
9:23
9:32
9:24
9:40
9:29
9:53
9:49
10:02
9:52
10:41
10:01

in Class Order

7 Penalty

11:24
11:16
11:13
12:30
11:48

11:42

10:16
10:32
10:11
10:28
11:09
11:05
10:44
10:20
10:29
11:40
11:01
11:19
11:35
12:20

10:38
9:41
9:51

10:01

10:17

10:25

10:07

10:21

10:33

10:07

11:37

11:54

Cls

to SF 7

O/IA

Total Pos Pos

1:06:30
1:06:51
1:08:14
1:15:00
1:15:43

1:11:56

1:01:02
1:01:44
1:01:48
1:01:58
1:02:36
1:02:46
1:03:10
1:04:40
1:05:38
1:06:08
1:06:49
1:08:35
1:09:54
1:10:25

58:07
58:40
58:46
58:58
59:55
1:00:11
1:00:17
1:01:35
1:02:09
1:02:13
1:05:12
1:05:38
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23
25
26
31
32

30

10
11
12
15
16
17
18
21
22
24
27
28
29

© N oo o b~ W N P

N BB R
o © » W


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info
https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Final Overall Results in Position Order

Total Cls OJA Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Final Overall Results in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Final Overall Results in Class Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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45

Stage 1

Car
2

1
47
7
17
10
13
21

5
15

6
29

3
23
24
33

8
14
43
19
22
46
20
31
44
16
27
25
35
34
32
38
41
28
30
26
36
42
39
12
37
18
11
40

8:34
8:43
9:05
9:11
9:12
9:18
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:38
9:42
9:42
9:46
9:48
9:52
9:55
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:01
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:25
10:28
10:34
10:48
10:49
10:53
11:08
11:09
11:30
11:34
11:37
11:41
11:46
13:28
15:00
15:00

Stage 2

2

1
47
15

.
10
21
13
17

5
46

3
24
23

43
20
36
11
14
19
28
16
27
29
34
31
18
33
32
26
12
41
42
40
37
38
30
39

8:12
8:20
8:53
8:54
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:19
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:29
9:29
9:33
9:35
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:54
9:54
9:54
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:29
10:31
11:16
11:23
11:37
15:00
15:00

Stage 3

1
15
a7
17

7
21
10
46

3

24
13
23

20
43
29
14
33
36
28
34
16
31
42
27
32
12
26
19
41
38
18
44
40
37
39

8:57
9:10
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:24
9:33
9:35
9:39
9:41
9:41
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:51
9:52
9:55
10:04
10:08
10:08
10:11
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:40
10:45
10:45
10:55
10:58
10:59
11:03
11:08
11:11
11:28
11:38
11:47
12:15

Final

Stage 4
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

15

47
10
17
21
43
23
13

46

24
29

19
20
36
28
14
33
27
16
42
44
12
31
26
18
32
41
40
39
37
38

9:03
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:19
9:19
9:23
9:24
9:27
9:28
9:31
9:32
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:56
9:59
10:01
10:06
10:07
10:13
10:28
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:36
10:48
10:50
10:53
11:09
11:16
11:40
11:45

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Stage 5

15

1
47

7
17
21

3
10
46

8
43
23
13

6
24
29
19
20
28
36
14
33
27
16
44
31
26
32
41
12
38
18
42
40
39
37

2:57
3:00
3:02
3:.03
3:.03
3:06
3:07
3:.07
3:.07
3:08
3:09
3:11
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:19
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:28
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:34
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:47
3:50

Position on each Stage

Stage 6

7
15

1
10
47
17
43

8
23
13
29
21

9:23
9:24
9:25
9:29
9:32
9:40
9:43
9:46
9:49
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:54

6 10:01

19
24
20
28
46
14
26
31
36
16
33
44
32
18
12
41
27
42
37
39
38
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10:01
10:02
10:06
10:12
10:15
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:47
10:52
10:56
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:14
11:18
11:20
11:29
12:04
13:21
15:00

Stage 7

;
47
15
21
29

6
13
17
28
23
10
43
36

3
24

1
20
27
46

8
32
31
26
16
12
14
33
18
38
19
41
37
a4

Time
9:41
9:51

10:01

10:07

10:07

10:11

10:16

10:17

10:20

10:21

10:25

10:28

10:29

10:32

10:33

10:38

10:44

11:01

11:05

11:09

11:13

11:16

11:19

11:24

11:35

11:37

11:40

11:42

11:48

11:54

12:20

12:30

12:39

to SF 7


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Y - York Motor Club

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Elvington Stages Rally 2000

Final Position after each Stage to SF7

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6  Stage7
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST
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Elvington Stages Rally 2000
Final Awards to SF7

Award No Crew Car

These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST
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Elvington Stages Rally 2000

o
.' Final  Retirements in Starting Order to SF7
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 4 Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter 8:34 8:12 Blown Engine
4 Shaun Doughty/ Donna Harper 9:25 9:26 941 Retired
5 3 Chris Platt/ Mick Robinson 9:25 9:10 Retired
11 3 Grahame Smith/ Geoff Watson 15:00 9:33 Retired
22 4 Steve Rogers/ Mick Quinn 9:58 Engine Blown
25 3 Clifford Moorfoot/ Graham Lonsdale 10:19 Mechanical Failure
30 1 Nicola Harper/ Grahame Harper 11:08 15:00 Retired
34 3 Anne Lawson/ Darrel Lawson 10:28 9:54 10:26 Retired
35 2 David Twilton/ Richard Vincent 10:25 Rear Wheel Fell Off
39 1 S.FDrabble/ R. Cunningham 11:37 15:00 12:15 11:16 3:47 13:21 Retired
40 1 Chris Goward/ Daz Parker 15:00 11:16 11:38 11:09 3:42 Rolled
42 4 Mike Collins / Julian Pacey 11:34 10:31 10:40 10:28 3:40 11:29 Engine trouble
44 4 John French/ Paul Rushton 10:14 11:28 10:31 3:28 11:02 12:39 Retired
45 4 Tony Conway/ Jim Dixon Non Starter

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Monday 5th April 2021 at 21:30 BST
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